Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Note: 1.  When measured at a current of less than 100 mA/1 kHz
                 2.  All specifications measured at 10~35°C, humidity at 45~85%, under standard atmospheric pressure, unless otherwise noted.
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number Switch Options:
A = no switch
B = tip switch
C = ring switch
D = tip & ring switch
SJ2-2542 X X - SMT-TR
# Conductors:
4 = 4
Package Style:
SMT = surface mount
Packaging:
TR = Tape & Reel
For more information, please visit the product page.
cui.com
CUI Inc │ SERIES: SJ2-2542X-SMT │ DESCRIPTION: AUDIO JACK date 12/07/2016│ page 2 of 4
MECHANICAL DRAWING
MATERIAL PLATING
terminal 1 brass gold flash
terminal 2 copper alloy silver
terminal 3 copper alloy silver
terminal 4 copper alloy silver
terminal 10 brass silver
terminal 11 brass silver
plastic PA10T
Recommended PCB Layout
Top View
Ø2.5 MATING PLUG
units: mm
tolerance:
X.X ±0.2 mm
X.XX ±0.10 mm
X.XXX ±0.050 mm
PCB: ±0.05 mm
Model No. SJ2-25424A-SMT SJ2-25424B-SMT SJ2-25424C-SMT SJ2-25424D-SMT
Schematic
1
4
3
2
1
4
3
1 0
2
1
11
4
3
2
1
11
4
3
10
2
PIN
1 outer ring outer ring outer ring outer ring
2 tip tip tip tip
3 ring ring ring ring
4 sleeve sleeve sleeve sleeve
10 NP tip switch NP tip switch
11 NP NP ring switch ring switch
For more information, please visit the product page.
cui.com